4/27/2016 City of Portland Mail - Lone Pine Brewing Company - 219 Anderson St. #4

Portlan
Ves. Google's good here Christina Stacey <cstacey@portlandmaine.gov>
Maine
Lone Pine Brewing Company - 219 Anderson St. #4
2 messages
Janice Gardner (Business Licensing) <bl@portlandmaine.gov> Tue, Apr 26, 2016 at 11:00 AM

To: "Rogers, Gary" <garyr@portlandmaine.gov>, "Stacey, Christina" <cstacey@portlandmaine.gov>, "Machado,
Ann" <amachado@portlandmaine.gov>, Craig Messinger <crm@portlandmaine.gov>, David Petruccelli
<petruccellid@portlandmaine.gov>, "Gautreau, Keith" <kng@portlandmaine.gov>, "email, Treasury"
<treasury@portlandmaine.gov>, Paul Fagone <psf@portlandmaine.gov>

Hello,
For your approval:

Lone Pine Brewing Co. d/b/a Lone Pine Brewing Company has submitted a Brewery Alcohol Service License
application with Entertainment without Dance and Outdoor Dining on Private Property at 219 Anderson St. #4.
They wish to go before Council on June 6th.

Officers & Contact:
Thomas Madden, d.o.b. 5/14/86, of Saco
John Paul, d.o.b. 4/13/86, of Saco, 468-4554 or john@lonepinebrewery.com

The application is attached. Please put feedback into Ul.

Thanks,
Janice

Business License Administrator
bl@portlandmaine.gov
207.874.8557

ﬂ Lone Pine Brewing Company.pdf
— 383K

Christina Stacey <cstacey@portlandmaine.gov> Wed, Apr 27, 2016 at 9:31 AM
To: "Janice Gardner (Business Licensing)" <bl@portlandmaine.gov>

OK with zoning. Permit #2016-00236, issued 3/17/16, approved change of use to brewery with accessory
tasting room and retail sales. Certificate of Occupancy issued 4/5/16.
[Quoted text hidden]

Chris Stacey - Zoning Specialist
Department of Permitting & Inspections
City of Portland

389 Congress St.

Portland, ME 04101

(207) 874-8695
cstacey@portlandmaine.gov
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